
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

12-14 Dec 2025

Rio Indoor 250 - IWS Stage 4

Recurve Under 21 Men - BR

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 557 NAKAHAMA Alex Kenzo BRA 6  (28,29,28)

8/ 481 LOPES TORRES Artur BRA 0  (25,23,25)

5/ 531 GRAVANO Emanuel Luiz BRA 6  (29,28,26,28)

4/ 547 FONSECA FORTI André BRA 2  (26,27,27,27)

3/ 548 CARVALHO BATISTA Carlos Lazaro BRA 6  (27,28,28,28)

6/ 531 DUARTE KLITZKE Victor Hugo BRA 2  (26,25,29,27)

7/ 489 DA SILVA OLIVEIRA Leonardo BRA 0  (26,26,25)

2/ 553 DIAMANTINO ALMEIDA Eduardo BRA 6  (29,28,28)

NAKAHAMA AK (BRA)

6  (27,29,28,29,28)

GRAVANO EL (BRA)

4  (30,28,29,25,27)

CARVALHO BATISTA CL (BRA)

6  (27,28,28,27)

DIAMANTINO ALMEIDA E (BRA)

2  (27,27,25,27)

NAKAHAMA AK (BRA)

6  (26,30,26,28)

CARVALHO BATISTA CL (BRA)

2  (29,27,25,25)

GRAVANO EL (BRA)

6  (28,28,26,28)

DIAMANTINO ALMEIDA E (BRA)

2  (27,27,30,27)

GOLD

NAKAHAMA AK (BRA)

SILVER

CARVALHO BATISTA CL (BRA)

BRONZE

GRAVANO EL (BRA)

Final Rank
1 NAKAHAMA Alex Kenzo BRA
2 CARVALHO BATISTA Carlos Lazaro BRA
3 GRAVANO Emanuel Luiz BRA
4 DIAMANTINO ALMEIDA Eduardo BRA
5 FONSECA FORTI André BRA 2 (107)
5 DUARTE KLITZKE Victor Hugo BRA 2 (107)
7 DA SILVA OLIVEIRA Leonardo BRA 0 (77)
8 LOPES TORRES Artur BRA 0 (73)
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Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

12-14 Dec 2025

Rio Indoor 250 - IWS Stage 4

Recurve Under 21 Men - BR

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 557 NAKAHAMA Alex Kenzo BRA

-Bye-

9/ 447 BAPTISTA DE BARROS Leonardo BRA 2  (25,27,26,22)

8/ 481 LOPES TORRES Artur BRA 6  (26,24,28,25)

5/ 531 GRAVANO Emanuel Luiz BRA

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 547 FONSECA FORTI André BRA

3/ 548 CARVALHO BATISTA Carlos Lazaro BRA

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 531 DUARTE KLITZKE Victor Hugo BRA

7/ 489 DA SILVA OLIVEIRA Leonardo BRA 6  (28,28,29)

10/ 392 ARAUJO AMARAL Davi Luigi BRA 0  (25,22,22)

-Bye-

2/ 553 DIAMANTINO ALMEIDA Eduardo BRA

NAKAHAMA AK (BRA)

6  (28,29,28)

LOPES TORRES A (BRA)

0  (25,23,25)

GRAVANO EL (BRA)

6  (29,28,26,28)

FONSECA FORTI A (BRA)

2  (26,27,27,27)

CARVALHO BATISTA CL (BRA)

6  (27,28,28,28)

DUARTE KLITZKE VH (BRA)

2  (26,25,29,27)

DA SILVA OLIVEIRA L (BRA)

0  (26,26,25)

DIAMANTINO ALMEIDA E (BRA)

6  (29,28,28)
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